11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

SPYRTS
PICK

DELAWARE SPORTS LOTTERY

EARLY BIRD PARLAY CARD

THE POINT SPREADS PRINTED BELOW ARE VALID FOR WAGERING UNTIL

THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2024.

Thursday, November 21, 2024

STEELERS - 4% 8:15 PM 2

BROWNS %

Sunday, November 24, 2024

LIONS - TV 1:00 PM 4
CHIEFS -10%  1:00 PM 6
VIKINGS - 3% 1:00 PM 8
COMMANDERS % -10%  1:00 PM 10
BUCCANEERS - 5% 1:00PM 12
DOLPHINS * - 7% 1:00 PM 14
TEXANS * - 8% 1:00 PM 16
BRONCOS - 5% 405PM 18
SEAHAWKS * Y 425PM 20
PACKERS * -2V 425PM 22
EAGLES - 3% 8:20PM 24

Monday, November
RAVENS - 3% 8:15PM 26

COLTS *
PANTHERS *
BEARS *
COWBOYS
GIANTS *
PATRIOTS
TITANS
RAIDERS *
CARDINALS
49ERS

RAMS X

25, 2024

CHARGERS X

* INDICATES HOME TEAM

THE DELAWARE SPORTS LOTTERY IS SPONSORED SOLELY BY THE DELAWARE
STATE LOTTERY AND IS NOT ASSOCIATED WITH OR AUTHORIZED BY ANY

PROFESSIONAL OR COLLEGIATE SPORTS ORGANIZATION.

Delaware
Lottery
LGames

+ 4%

+ 7Y%

+ 10%

+ 3%

+ 10%

+ 5%

+ 7%

+ 8%

+ 5%

+ %

+ 2V

+ 3%

+ 3%



