



## EARLY BIRD PARLAY CARD

THE POINT SPREADS PRINTED BELOW ARE VALID FOR WAGERING UNTIL THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2024.

## Thursday, November 21, 2024

1	STEELERS	- 4½	8:15 PM	2	BROWNS ★	+ 4½
Sunday, November 24, 2024						
3	LIONS	- 7½	1:00 PM	4	COLTS ★	+ 7½
5	CHIEFS	- 10½	1:00 PM	6	PANTHERS *	+ 10½
7	VIKINGS	- 3½	1:00 PM	8	BEARS ★	+ 3½
9	COMMANDERS *	- 10½	1:00 PM	10	COWBOYS	+ 10½
11	BUCCANEERS	- 5½	1:00 PM	12	GIANTS ★	+ 5½
13	DOLPHINS *	- 7½	1:00 PM	14	PATRIOTS	+ 7½
15	TEXANS ★	- 8½	1:00 PM	16	TITANS	+ 8½
17	BRONCOS	- 5½	4:05 PM	18	RAIDERS ★	+ 5½
19	SEAHAWKS *	- ½	4:25 PM	20	CARDINALS	+ ½
21	PACKERS ★	- 2½	4:25 PM	22	49ERS	+ 2½
23	EAGLES	- 3½	8:20 PM	24	RAMS ★	+ 3½
Monday, November 25, 2024						
25	RAVENS	- 3½	8:15 PM	26	CHARGERS ★	+ 3½
	★ INDICATES HOME TEAM					

THE DELAWARE SPORTS LOTTERY IS SPONSORED SOLELY BY THE DELAWARE
STATE LOTTERY AND IS NOT ASSOCIATED WITH OR AUTHORIZED BY ANY
PROFESSIONAL OR COLLEGIATE SPORTS ORGANIZATION.